
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw M40 (15.880)
Judge: 

Edward Burke USA 84-01-08WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 22.52

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-29  07:57:00

End: 23-03-29  08:46:00

1 1473 James TAYLOR M40 17.45  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 2979 Zdzislaw SKIBICKI M40 15.36  SB   Poland

3 460 Olle-Marek KALJUVEE M40 14.67  SB   Estonia

4 2701 Damian KOZŁOWSKI M40 14.13     Poland

5 3016 Maciej SUCHANOWSKI M40 13.06     Poland

6 810 Tobias BÜHNER M40 13.03  SB   Germany

7 202 Batista HADDAD M40 13.00     Brazil

8 1732 Michael GRACE M40 12.35     Ireland

9 778 Maik ARENDT M40 10.72  SB   Germany

10 2473 Marcin CHMIELECKI M40  9.47  SB   Poland

11 2099 Masanori NAKABAYASHI M40  4.45     Japan

I II III IV V VI

16.25 x 16.08 16.29 16.42 17.45James TAYLOR

14.17 14.84 14.80 x 14.73 15.36Zdzislaw SKIBICKI

12.62 13.42 x 13.48 14.67 14.30Olle-Marek KALJUVEE

13.76 13.89 14.13 x 13.79 xDamian KOZŁOWSKI

12.60 12.66 13.06 x x 12.23Maciej SUCHANOWSKI

12.32 12.31 12.60 12.66 x 13.03Tobias BÜHNER

12.65 12.31 13.00 x 12.76 12.69Batista HADDAD

10.51 12.10 x x 12.35 12.06Michael GRACE

x 10.72 xMaik ARENDT

9.07 9.47 9.10Marcin CHMIELECKI

x 4.45 xMasanori NAKABAYASHI
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Final James TAYLOR Great Britain and Northern Ireland 17.451  SB   

2 Final Zdzislaw SKIBICKI Poland 15.362  SB   

3 Final Olle-Marek KALJUVEE Estonia 14.673  SB   

4 Final Damian KOZŁOWSKI Poland 14.134     

5 Final Maciej SUCHANOWSKI Poland 13.065     

6 Final Tobias BÜHNER Germany 13.036  SB   

7 Final Batista HADDAD Brazil 13.007     

8 Final Michael GRACE Ireland 12.358     

9 Final Maik ARENDT Germany 10.729  SB   

10 Final Marcin CHMIELECKI Poland  9.4710  SB   

11 Final Masanori NAKABAYASHI Japan  4.4511     
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